J.Willard Marriott Librar
THE UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

Library Hours
Fall Semester 2019
August 19" - December 13%

Monday - Thursday 7:00AM - 12:00AM
Friday 7:00AM - 8:00PM
Saturday 9:00AM - 8:00PM
Sunday 12:00PM - 12:00AM

- Knowledge Commons and public guest pass computers close 15 minutes prior to the regular closing time.
- Levels 3, 4, and 5 may close earlier than regular posted time depending on usage in which an announcement will be made over the library PA system.
- For the most up to date information about the building, departments, and service hours, please check the library’s website at http://www.lib.utah.edu/info/hours.php.
- Any time the Library is scheduled to be open after 10:00pm or before 7:00am, library staff may ask patrons for a current UCard and public visitors may be asked to leave the building.
Public visitors, who are not actively using library resources, computers or wireless Internet, library services, or collections, may be asked to leave the Library at any time.

Labor Day Holiday

Sunday, September 1% 12:00PM - 6:00PM
Monday, September 2" CLOSED
First Session Classes End - Friday, October 4t 7:00AM - 8:00PM
Fall Break

Saturday, October 5% 9:00AM - 6:00PM
Sunday, October 6t CLOSED
Monday, October 7t - Friday, October 11t 8:00AM - 6:00PM
Saturday, October 12t 9:00AM - 6:00PM
Sunday, October 13 12:00PM - 12:00AM
Thanksgiving Holiday

Wednesday, November 27t 7:00AM - 10:00PM
Thursday, November 28t CLOSED
Friday, November 29t CLOSED
Saturday, November 30™ 9:00AM - 8:00PM
Extended Hours

Sunday, December 1% 12:00PM - 1:00AM
Monday, December 2" - Thursday, December 5% 7:00AM - 1:00AM
Friday, December 6 7:00AM - 10:00PM
Saturday, December 7t 9:00AM - 10:00PM
Sunday, December 8t 10:00AM - 2:00AM
Monday, December 9t - Thursday, December 12" 7:00AM - 2:00AM

Classes End - Thursday, December 5"
Finals Week - Monday, December 9t - Friday, December 13
Last Day of Finals - Friday, December 13® 7:00AM - 8:00PM

Semester Break - Saturday, December 14% - Sunday, January 5%, 2020



http://www.lib.utah.edu/info/hours.php

J.Willard Marriott Library
THE UNIVERSITY OF UTAH

Semester Break

Saturday, December 14t

Sunday, December 15

Monday, December 16 - Friday, December 20%"
Saturday, December 215 - Wednesday, January 1%, 2020
Thursday, January 2" - Friday, January 3™

Saturday, January 4t

Sunday, January 5"

Other University of Utah Library Information

Eccles Health Sciences Library 801-581-5534
library.med.utah.edu/lib/hours.php

Faust Law Library 801-581-6438
law.utah.edu/library/library-hours/

McKay Music Library 801-581-6691
music.utah.edu/students/mckay-music-library/index.php

12:00PM - 6:00PM
CLOSED

8:00AM - 6:00PM
CLOSED

8:00AM - 6:00PM
10:00AM - 6:00PM
12:00PM - 6:00PM


http://library.med.utah.edu/lib/hours.php
http://www.law.utah.edu/library/about-the-library/library-hours/
http://music.utah.edu/students/mckay-music-library/index.php

